Effective Dates - November, 2013

11/4/2013

Doe Mountain Recreation Authority
(DMRA)

11/5/2013

Environment and Conservation

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

11/13/2013

Finance and Administration

11/24/2013

Osteopathic Examination

11/28/2013

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

Friday, October 25, 2013

0485-01-01

0400-12-01

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

1200-13-17

1050-02

0520-01-03

0520-02-04

0520-12-01

Rules of the Doe Mountain Recreation Authority

0485-01-01-.01
0485-01-01-.02
0485-01-01-.03
0485-01-01-.04
0485-01-01-.05
0485-01-01-.06
0485-01-01-.07
0485-01-01-.08
0485-01-01-.09

Purpose

Applicability and Scope

Rules Incorporated by Reference
Hours

Hunting and Weapons
Off-highway Vehicles

User Agreement and Fees
Commercial Activities

Penalties

Hazardous Waste Management

0400-12-01-.02
0400-12-01-.03

0400-12-01-.04

0400-12-01-.05

0400-12-01-.06

0400-12-01-.09

0400-12-01-.10
0400-12-01-.12

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.04

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.04

Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste

Notification Requirements and Standards Applicable to Generators
of Hazardous Wastes

Requirements Applicable to Transfer Facilities and Permit
Requirements and Standards Applicable to Transporters of
Hazardous Waste

Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing
Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste
Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Standards for the Management of Specific Hazardous Wastes and
Specific Types of Hazardous Waste Management Facilities

Land Disposal Restrictions
Standards for Universal Waste Management

Covered Services

Covered Services

TennCare Crossover Payments for Medicare Deductibles and Coinsurance

1200-13-17-.01
1200-13-17-.04

Definitions
Medicare Crossover Payment Methodology

General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Osteopathy

1050-02-.02
1050-02-.18

Fees
Medical Records

Minimum Requirements for the Approval of Public Schools

0520-01-03-.06

Licensure
0520-02-04-.01

Graduation, Requirement E

General Information and Regulations

Standards for Infant/Toddler, Preschool and School-Age Extended Care

Programs
0520-12-01-.10

Health and Safety
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Health

Health

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Friday, October 25, 2013

1200-14-01

1200-36-01

1640-01-22

Communicable and Environmental Diseases

1200-14-01-.29

Immunization Against Certain Diseases Prior to School
Attendance in Tennessee.

Investigation of Deaths Resulting from Opiate, lllegal or lllicit Drug Overdose

1200-36-01-.01
1200-36-01-.02
1200-36-01-.03

1200-36-01-.04

Purpose
Definitions

Required Reporting of Deaths Resulting from Opiate, lllegal or
lllicit Drug Overdose

Investigation of Deaths

Helping Heroes Grant Program

1640-01-22-.01
1640-01-22-.02
1640-01-22-.03
1640-01-22-.04
1640-01-22-.06
1640-01-22-.07
1640-01-22-.10
1640-01-22-.11

Definitions

Scholarship Award Amounts and Classifications
Application Process

General Eligibility

Award Made in Error

Refund Policy

Transient Students

Appeal and Exception Process
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