Effective Dates - November, 2013

11/4/2013

Doe Mountain Recreation Authority (DMRA)	<u>0485-01-01</u>	Rules of the Doe Mountain Recreation Authority	
		0485-01-0101	Purpose
		0485-01-0102	Applicability and Scope
		0485-01-0103	Rules Incorporated by Reference
		0485-01-0104	Hours
		0485-01-0105	Hunting and Weapons
		0485-01-0106	Off-highway Vehicles
		0485-01-0107	User Agreement and Fees
		0485-01-0108	Commercial Activities
		0485-01-0109	Penalties
11/5/2013			
Environment and Conservation	0400-12-01	Hazardous Waste Management	
		0400-12-0102	Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste
		0400-12-0103	Notification Requirements and Standards Applicable to Generators of Hazardous Wastes
		0400-12-0104	Requirements Applicable to Transfer Facilities and Permit Requirements and Standards Applicable to Transporters of Hazardous Waste
		0400-12-0105	Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0106	Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0109	Standards for the Management of Specific Hazardous Wastes and Specific Types of Hazardous Waste Management Facilities
		0400-12-0110	Land Disposal Restrictions
		0400-12-0112	Standards for Universal Waste Management
Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-13</u>	TennCare Medica	iid
		1200-13-1304	Covered Services
Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-14</u>	TennCare Standard	
		1200-13-1404	Covered Services
11/13/2013			
Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-17</u>	TennCare Crossover Payments for Medicare Deductibles and Coinsurance	
		1200-13-1701	Definitions
		1200-13-1704	Medicare Crossover Payment Methodology
11/24/2013			
Osteopathic Examination	<u>1050-02</u>	General Rules and Regulations Governing the Practice of Osteopathy	
		1050-0202	Fees
		1050-0218	Medical Records
11/28/2013			
Education, Board of	0520-01-03	Minimum Requirements for the Approval of Public Schools	
		0520-01-0306	Graduation, Requirement E
Education, Board of	<u>0520-02-04</u>	Licensure	
		0520-02-0401	General Information and Regulations
Education, Board of	<u>0520-12-01</u>	Standards for Infant/Toddler, Preschool and School-Age Extended Care Programs	
		0520-12-0110	Health and Safety
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Friday, October 25, 2013 Page 1 of 2

Health	<u>1200-14-01</u>	Communicable and Environmental Diseases	
		1200-14-0129	Immunization Against Certain Diseases Prior to School Attendance in Tennessee.
Health	<u>1200-36-01</u>	Investigation of Deaths Resulting from Opiate, Illegal or Illicit Drug Overdose	
		1200-36-0101	Purpose
		1200-36-0102	Definitions
		1200-36-0103	Required Reporting of Deaths Resulting from Opiate, Illegal or Illicit Drug Overdose
		1200-36-0104	Investigation of Deaths
Student Assistance Corporation (TSAC)	<u>1640-01-22</u>	Helping Heroes Grant Program	
		1640-01-2201	Definitions
		1640-01-2202	Scholarship Award Amounts and Classifications
		1640-01-2203	Application Process
		1640-01-2204	General Eligibility
		1640-01-2206	Award Made in Error
		1640-01-2207	Refund Policy
		1640-01-2210	Transient Students
		1640-01-2211	Appeal and Exception Process

Friday, October 25, 2013 Page 2 of 2